
Timetable - February  2026

Sha'baan/Ramadan 1447

Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

12 01-Feb Sun 5:50 7:48 12:20 3:03 4:55 6:50 6.30 1.00 3.45 4:55 7:15

13 02-Feb Mon 5:49 7:46 12:21 3:05 4:57 6:52 6.30 1:00 3.45 4:57 7:15

14 03-Feb Tue 5:47 7:45 12:21 3:07 4:59 6:53 6.30 1:00 3.45 4:59 7:15

15 04-Feb Wed 5:46 7:43 12:21 3:08 5:01 6:55 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:01 7:15

16 05-Feb Thu 5:44 7:41 12:21 3:10 5:02 6:56 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:03 7:15

17 06-Feb Fri 5:43 7:39 12:21 3:12 5:04 6:58 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:05 7:15

18 07-Feb Sat 5:41 7:38 12:21 3:14 5:06 7:00 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:07 7:15

19 08-Feb Sun 5:40 7:36 12:21 3:16 5:08 7:01 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:09 7:15

20 09-Feb Mon 5:38 7:34 12:21 3:17 5:10 7:03 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:10 7:15

21 10-Feb Tue 5:37 7:32 12:21 3:19 5:12 7:05 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:12 7:15

22 11-Feb Wed 5:35 7:30 12:21 3:21 5:14 7:06 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:14 7:15

23 12-Feb Thu 5:33 7:28 12:21 3:23 5:16 7:08 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:16 7:15

24 13-Feb Fri 5:32 7:26 12:21 3:24 5:18 7:10 6.30 1:00 3.45 5:18 7:30

25 14-Feb Sat 5:30 7:25 12:21 3:26 5:19 7:11 6.30 1:00 4:15 5:20 7:30

26 15-Feb Sun 5:28 7:23 12:21 3:28 5:21 7:13 6.30 1:00 4:15 5:22 7:30

27 16-Feb Mon 5:26 7:21 12:21 3:30 5:23 7:15 6.30 1:00 4:15 5:24 7:30

28 17-Feb Tue 5:24 7:19 12:21 3:31 5:25 7:17 6.30 1:00 4:15 5:26 7:30

29 18-Feb Wed 5:23 7:17 12:21 3:33 5:27 7:18 6.30 1:00 4:15 5:28 7:45

Ramadan

1 19-Feb Thu 5:21 7:14 12:21 3:35 5:29 7:20 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:29 7:45

2 20-Feb Fri 5:19 7:12 12:21 3:36 5:31 7:22 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:31 7:45

3 21-Feb Sat 5:17 7:10 12:21 3:38 5:33 7:24 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:33 7:45

4 22-Feb Sun 5:15 7:08 12:20 3:40 5:35 7:25 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:35 7:45

5 23-Feb Mon 5:13 7:06 12:20 3:41 5:36 7:27 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:37 7:45

6 24-Feb Tue 5:11 7:04 12:20 3:43 5:38 7:29 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:39 7:45

7 25-Feb Wed 5:09 7:02 12:20 3:45 5:40 7:31 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:41 7:45

8 26-Feb Thu 5:06 7:00 12:20 3:46 5:42 7:33 6:00 1:00 4:30 5:42 7:45

9 27-Feb Fri 5:04 6:57 12:20 3:48 5:44 7:34 5:45 1:00 4:45 5:44 8:00

10 28-Feb Sat 5:02 6:55 12:20 3:50 5:46 7:36 5:45 1:00 4:45 5:46 8:00

FIRST JUMMA 1PM SECOND JUMMA 2PM

SPEECH 12:30PM SPEECH 1:45PM

Sha'baan Date Day
Start Times Jama'ah Times

Monthly English talk 
Tuesday 3rd Feburary - Shab e 
Bara'at - 15th night of Shaban 
after Maghrib 5pm.

Masjid Appeal:- Monthly direct 
debit of £30 for Masjid 
upkeep. Only £1 per day. 
Signup using the QR Code 
below.

1st Jumma:- English Speech 
with Shaykh Mubeen at 
12:30pm, Prayer at 1:00pm. 
2nd Jumma: Prayer at 2:00pm 
with Hafiz Rasool Baksh
















